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Academic Year 2021-22 

                                                                                                              PO-PSO Attainment (Odd Semester) 

 
 

Class 
Course 

Code 

Course 

Name 

Faculty 

Name 

CO 

Attainment 

Level 

PO Attainment PSO Attainment 

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 

 
 

A 

IA1 M-I Prof. A.A. Khond 3 2.3 2.5 2.0 1.2 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 -- -- -- 

IA2 PHY Prof. G. V. Chavan 3 2.3 2.2 1.7 1.0 1.3 1.2 1.6 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.3 1.2 -- -- -- 

IA3 EM Prof. P. S. Raut 3 1.4 1.4 1.4 2.0 1.8 1.5 1.7 1.8 2.0 1.4 1.7 1.7 -- -- -- 

IA4 CP Prof. N. N. Kasliwal 3 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.0 1.7 1.0 1.3 1.0 2.0 1.3 2.0 2.0 -- -- -- 

 
 

B 

IB1 M-II Prof. A. A. Khawane 3 2.5 2.3 2.8 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.8 2.0 1.0 1.7 1.0 -- -- -- 

IB2 CHEM Prof. P. K. Mahalle 3 2.0 1.8 1.7 1.8 1.5 1.4 1.6 1.5 1.3 1.2 1.3 1.7 -- -- -- 

IB3 EE Prof. P. S. Dorale 3 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.0 1.7 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.7 1.0 -- -- -- 

IB4 EG Prof. K. R. Dudhe 3 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.7 2.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 -- -- -- 

 

 

2R 

3KS01 EM-III Prof. A. A. Khond 3 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.0 1.7 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.7 1.0 3.00 2.50 2.33 

3KS02 DSGT Prof. N. S. Tadam 3 1.6 1.8 1.2 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.00 1.00 1.00 

3KS03 OOP Dr. P M. Hasabnis 3 1.8 1.5 1.5 1.3 2.0 1.3 2.5 1.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 1.8 3.00 2.20 1.00 

3KS04 DS Prof. P. V. Thakre 3 1.7 1.5 1.8 1.5 1.7 2.3 1.5 2.0 2.3 1.0 0.0 1.8 1.88 1.60 1.00 

3KS05 ADE Prof. K. S. Bhoyar 3 1.2 2.8 1.0 2.8 2.0 2.0 2.8 1.0 1.2 2.2 1.0 1.3 2.80 2.30 1.00 

 

 
 

3R 

5KS01 DBMS Prof. K. R. Gawande 3 1.8 2.4 1.8 1.8 1.7 1.3 2.4 2.0 1.3 1.7 2.0 1.4 1.83 1.83 1.66 

5KS02 CD Prof. J. D. Muley 3 1.7 1.7 0.1 1.5 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.50 0.00 0.00 

5KS03 CAO Prof. S. R. Shinde 3 2.7 1.7 1.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.2 2.50 0.00 0.00 

5KS04 CS Prof. N. N. Kasliwal 3 2.3 1.2 0.7 2.0 1.5 0.0 0.2 0.7 0.3 0.0 0.0 1.3 2.50 3.00 0.00 

5KS05 
Enterpre 
nership 

Prof. N. S. Tadam 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 

 

 
4R 

7KS01 DSP Prof. S.S. Mhaske 3 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.16 1.50 1.60 

7KS02 CN Prof. S. R. Deshmukh 3 1.0 1.0 1.4 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.1 1.0 1.6 0.0 2.0 2.00 1.66 1.16 

7KS03 DAA Prof G. A. Dashmukhe 2.25 1.1 1.1 1.4 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.5 1.7 1.1 0.8 0.0 1.25 1.37 0.75 

7KS04 OOAD Prof. J. D. Muley 3 1.8 1.5 1.5 1.3 2.0 1.3 2.5 1.5 2.2 2.2 2.2 1.8 3.00 2.20 1.50 

7KS05 WE Prof. S. R. Shinde 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.6 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.60 1.00 1.80 

Average of PO & PSO Attainment 1.79 1.7 1.5 1.5 1.4 1.0 1.2 0.9 1.2 1.0 1.0 1.3 2.00 1.48 0.99 
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PO-PSO Attainment (Even Semester) 

 
 

Class 
Course 

Code 

Course 

Name 

Faculty 

Name 

CO 

Attainment 

Level 

PO Attainment PSO Attainment 

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 

 

 
A 

IA1 M-I Prof. A.A. Khond 0.75 3.00 0.16 0.13 0.07 0.06 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.13 0.06 0.00 0.06 -- -- -- 

IA2 PHY Prof. G. V. Chavan 0.75 0.15 0.14 0.10 0.06 0.08 0.07 0.10 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.08 0.08 -- -- -- 

IA3 EM Prof. P. S. Raut 0.75 0.09 0.09 0.09 0.13 0.11 0.09 0.10 0.11 0.13 0.09 0.10 0.10 -- -- -- 

IA4 CP Prof. N. N. Kasliwal 0.75 0.16 0.14 0.14 0.13 0.10 0.25 0.08 0.06 0.13 0.08 0.13 0.13 -- -- -- 

 

 
B 

IB1 M-II Prof. A. A. Khawane 1.5 0.63 0.58 0.70 0.50 0.38 0.50 0.25 0.45 0.50 0.25 0.42 0.25 -- -- -- 

IB2 CHEM Prof. P. K. Mahalle 1.5 0.50 0.46 0.42 0.44 0.38 0.35 0.40 0.38 0.33 0.30 0.33 0.42 -- -- -- 

IB3 EE Prof. P. S. Dorale 0.75 0.16 0.14 0.14 0.13 0.10 0.13 0.06 0.06 0.13 0.06 0.10 0.06 -- -- -- 

IB4 EG Prof. K. R. Dudhe 0.75 0.19 0.13 0.19 0.10 0.13 0.25 0.06 0.06 0.13 0.06 0.06 0.13 -- -- -- 

 

 

2R 

4KS01 AI Dr. P. M. Hasabnis 3 1.80 1.50 1.50 1.30 2.00 1.30 2.50 1.30 2.20 2.20 2.20 1.80 1.32 1.32 1.32 

4KS02 DCN Prof. V. R. Parkhede 1.5 0.75 1.00 1.50 1.00 0.75 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.17 0.00 

4KS03 OS Prof. N. S. Tadam 2.25 0.75 1.25 1.20 0.75 1.75 0.75 2.25 1.13 0.75 1.31 0.75 1.37 0.34 0.60 0.34 

4KS04 MALP Prof. N. N. Kasliwal 2.25 2.12 2.25 2.25 1.63 2.25 0.00 1.50 1.00 1.88 0.88 2.00 1.50 0.94 0.44 1.00 

4KS05 TOC Prof. J. D. Muley 3 2.83 2.83 2.83 3.00 2.00 1.50 1.20 1.40 2.00 3.66 1.33 3.00 2.00 3.66 1.33 

 

 

 
3R 

6KS01 SPG Prof. P. V. Thakre 3 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.66 1.16 2.20 1.20 1.00 1.20 1.83 0.73 0.61 0.73 

6KS02 DAA Prof. G. a. Dashmukhe 2.25 1.13 1.13 1.37 1.13 1.25 1.25 1.13 1.50 1.75 1.13 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6KS03 SE Prof. J. D. Muley 2.25 1.00 1.13 1.37 1.13 1.25 1.50 1.13 1.50 1.75 0.75 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6KS04 Cryto. Prof. K. S. Zanwar 3 2.33 1.16 0.67 2.00 1.50 0.00 0.16 0.67 0.33 0.00 0.00 1.34 0.15 0.00 0.00 

 
6KS05 

OE- 

II(IPR) 
Prof. N. S. Tadam 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

 

4R 

8KS01 AI Dr. P. M. Hasabnis 3 1.80 1.50 1.50 1.30 2.00 1.30 2.50 1.30 2.20 2.20 2.20 1.80 1.32 1.32 1.32 

8KS02 ES Prof. S. R. Deshmukh 2.25 1.37 1.35 0.94 1.13 1.50 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.25 0.00 1.50 1.13 0.47 0.00 0.56 

8KS03 SE Prof. R. M. Bhutada 2.25 1.00 1.13 1.37 1.13 1.25 1.50 1.13 1.50 1.75 0.75 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8KS04 NS Prof. S. M. Jawake 3 1.83 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.66 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Average of PO & PSO Attainment 1.12 0.93 0.95 0.89 1.01 0.70 0.91 0.82 0.93 0.76 0.73 0.70 0.33 0.37 0.30 

 

 

 

                              Prof. S. M. Jawake             Prof. A. S. Kakad 
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          Academic Year : 2021-22 (PO Attainment Odd Sem and Even Sem Combined) 

 
 

Direct PO Attainment 

(Odd Sem) 

 
1.29 

 
1.01 

 
0.85 

 
0.70 

 
0.62 

 
0.44 

 
0.47 

 
0.64 

 
0.78 

 
0.62 

 
0.62 

 
0.77 

 

Direct PO Attainment 

(Even Sem) 

 
2.74 

 
1.99 

 
2.04 

 
1.68 

 
1.32 

 
1.02 

 
1.00 

 
1.21 

 
1.42 

 
1.22 

 
1.22 

 
1.45 

 

Direct PO Attainment 

(Average) 

 
2.02 

 
1.50 

 
1.44 

 
1.19 

 
0.97 

 
0.73 

 
0.74 

 
0.93 

 
1.10 

 
0.92 

 
0.92 

 
1.11 

 

Indirect PO 

Attainment 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
Overall PO Attainment 

 
2.01 

 
1.60 

 
1.56 

 
1.35 

 
1.17 

 
0.98 

 
0.99 

 
1.14 

 
1.28 

 
1.13 

 
1.13 

 
1.29 

 
Target Set 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
2.00 

 
1.50 

 
1.50 

 
1.00 

 
1.00 

 
1.50 

 
1.50 

 
1.50 

 
1.50 

 
1.50 
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Direct PSO 

Attainment(Odd 

Sem) 

 
1.10 

 
1.08 

 
0.69 

Direct PSO 

Attainment(Even 

Sem) 

 
1.96 

 
1.67 

 
1.64 

Direct PSO 

Attainment 

(Average) 

 
1.53 

 
1.38 

 
1.16 

          Target Set 2 2.5 1.5 
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